
EQUIPMENT TRAILERS 

ORDER FORM  

Note: Drop down rear loading ramps come standard on all equipment trailers. 

 

 

 

 

 

BRAKES  
Select the braking 

system for your 
trailer. (NOTE: All 

trailers above 
5000lbs GVWR 

include at least one 
brake set.) 

Surge Brakes 
(no vehicle brake 

controller required) 
Electric Brakes 

(Drum) 
Electric-over-

Hydraulic Brakes 
(Drum) 

Electric-over-
Hydraulic Brakes 

(Disc) 
 

SIZE 
Circle your trailer 

deck size 
(excluding tongue) 

6x12’ 
7x14’ 
7x16’ 
7x20’ 
7x24’ 
9x20’ 

Deckover 
 

Bumper                 Goose- 
    Pull                      Neck 

9x20’ 
Deckover 

 
Bumper                 Goose- 

Pull                      Neck 
9x24’ 

Deckover 
 

Bumper                 Goose- 
Pull                      Neck 

9x28’ 
Deckover 

 
Bumper                 Goose- 

Pull                      Neck 
9x32’ 

Deckover 
 

Bumper                 Goose- 
Pull                      Neck 

 

GVWR 
What weight rating 

will you require? 
(If you’re unsure, 

describe your 
payload needs 

below or contact 
us for assistance.) 

7,000 lbs 
10,000 lbs 
12,000 lbs 
14,000 lbs 
15,000 lbs 
18,000 lbs 
21,000 lbs 
24,000 lbs 
30,000 lbs 

 

 

COLOR 
Alaskan Blue & 

Gold is the 
standard color, but 

if you’d like a 
diƯerent color, 

select one below. 
(Note: 

Nonstandard 
colors are 

considered a 
custom order and 

additional time 
may apply) 

Black 
White 
Silver 
Yellow 

Red 
Neon Green 

Forest Green 
Red 

Other 
(describe below) 

 

OPTIONS 
Select options for 

the appropriate 
equipment or 

additions. 
NextLevel Tongue 
Leveling System 

Premium Wheels 
Rub Rail 

 

 

Override Guard 
 

 
 

Pintle Hitch 
Coupler 

Tongue Storage 
Locker 

Rear Leveling 
Jacks 

DECKING 
Select the decking 

material for your 
trailer. 

PT Lumber 
Expanded Metal 
8ga Steel (Plain) 

8ga Diamond Plate 
 

Are there any other options or features you’d like to add? Please 
describe them here. 

If everything looks correct, please fill out the fields below and we’ll get back to you 
with a personalized quote. 

Name            Phone #    

Email        Company        



 

ADDITIONAL NOTES OR COMMENTS 


