

EQUIPMENT TRAILERS ORDER FORM

Note: Drop down rear loading ramps come standard on all equipment trailers.

			·		
SIZE		GVWR	BRAKES	COLOR	OPTIONS
Circle your	trailer	What weight rating	Select the braking	Alaskan Blue &	Select options for
deck size		will you require?	system for your	Gold is the	the appropriate
(excluding to	ngue)	(If you're unsure,	trailer. (NOTE: All	standard color, but	equipment or
6x12'		describe your	trailers above	if you'd like a	additions.
-		payload needs	5000lbs GVWR	different color,	NextLevel Tongue
7x14'		below or contact	include at least one	select one below.	Leveling System
7x16'		us for assistance.)	brake set.)	(Note:	Premium Wheels
7x20'		7,000 lbs	Surge Brakes	Nonstandard	Rub Rail
7x24'		10,000 lbs	(no vehicle brake	colors are	
9x20'		12,000 lbs	controller required)	considered a	
Deckover		14,000 lbs	Electric Brakes	custom order and	
D	0	15,000 lbs	(Drum)	additional time	
Bumper Pull	Goose- Neck	18,000 lbs	Electric-over-	may apply)	
9x20'		21,000 lbs	Hydraulic Brakes	Black	
Deckover		24,000 lbs	(Drum)	White	
Dookovol		30,000 lbs	Electric-over-	Silver	Override Guard
Bumper	Goose-		Hydraulic Brakes	Yellow	
Pull	Neck		(Disc)	Red	
9x24'				Neon Green	
Deckover				Forest Green	
				Red	Pintle Hitch
Bumper	Goose-	DECKING		Other	Coupler
Pull	Neck			(describe below)	Tongue Storage
9x28' Deckover		Select the decking			Locker
Deckov	er	material for your			Rear Leveling
Bumper	Goose-	trailer.			Jacks
Bumper Pull	Goose- Neck	PT Lumber			Jacks
9x32'		Expanded Metal			
Deckover		8ga Steel (Plain)	Are there any other options or features you'd like to add? Please		
		8ga Diamond Plate	describe them here.		
Bumper	Goose-				
Pull	Neck				

If everything looks correct, please fill out the fields below and we'll get back to you with a personalized quote.

Name____

Phone #_____

Email_

____ Company_____

ADDITIONAL NOTES OR COMMENTS